
 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 1: XXXX BAT OUT OF HELL - 850m

06 May 2023 - 13:12

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:48.01
(0:04.75)

0:43.26
(0:10.57)

0:32.69
(0:10.30)

0:22.39
(0:10.80)

0:11.59
(0:11.59)

0:32.69

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 4 GOLDSBOROUGH 1 72.5 0:04.94 0:48.01 [1] 0:43.07 [4] 0:32.32 [5] 0:21.85 [4] 0:11.48 [3] 0:48.01 0:32.32

Nikita Beriman 400m Overall (0:04.94) (0:10.75) (0:10.47) (0:10.37) (0:11.48)

1 9 LA AMIGO 2 73.4 0:05.00 0:48.01 [1] 0:43.01 [6] 0:32.59 [2] 0:22.18 [2] 0:11.52 [2] 0:48.01 0:32.59 +0

Taylor Marshall 800m Overall (0:05.00) (0:10.42) (0:10.41) (0:10.66) (0:11.52)

3 10 PERSEIDS 6 70.4 0:04.99 0:48.19 [3] 0:43.20 [5] 0:32.37 [7] 0:21.86 [7] 0:11.34 [5] 1L 0:32.37 +1

Damien Thornton 400m Overall (0:04.99) (0:10.83) (0:10.51) (0:10.52) (0:11.34)

4 6 THE MOVE 5 71.5 0:04.89 0:48.25 [4] 0:43.36 [2] 0:32.74 [3] 0:22.14 [3] 0:11.60 [4] 1.3L 0:32.74 +3

Tim Clark 800m Overall (0:04.89) (0:10.62) (0:10.60) (0:10.54) (0:11.60)

5 7 SUPERARE 9 71.4 0:05.26 0:48.46 [5] 0:43.20 [9] 0:32.49 [10] 0:21.99 [9] 0:11.57 [6] 2.3L 0:32.49 +2

Ashley Morgan 800m Overall (0:05.26) (0:10.71) (0:10.50) (0:10.42) (0:11.57)

6 5 ARCHER'S PARADOX 11 73.5 0:04.90 0:48.48 [6] 0:43.58 [3] 0:33.16 [1] 0:22.86 [1] 0:12.06 [1] 2.4L 0:33.16 +1

Georgina Cartwright 800m Overall (0:04.90) (0:10.42) (0:10.30) (0:10.80) (0:12.06)

7 2 JE SUIS BELLE 8 72.6 0:05.33 0:48.62 [7] 0:43.29 [10] 0:32.71 [9] 0:22.24 [8] 0:11.61 [8] 3.2L 0:32.71 +4

Angela Jones 800m Overall (0:05.33) (0:10.58) (0:10.47) (0:10.63) (0:11.61)

8 11 SPIRIT PRINCESS 3 69.2 0:04.75 0:48.66 [8] 0:43.91 [1] 0:32.98 [4] 0:22.36 [6] 0:11.65 [9] 3.4L 0:32.98 +1

Mark Du Plessis 600m Overall (0:04.75) (0:10.93) (0:10.62) (0:10.71) (0:11.65)

9 8 BELISTIC MAN 7 70.7 0:05.09 0:49.03 [9] 0:43.94 [7] 0:33.19 [8] 0:22.50 [10] 0:11.78 [10] 5.4L 0:33.19 +1

Samantha Collett 600m Overall (0:05.09) (0:10.75) (0:10.69) (0:10.72) (0:11.78)

10 1 LE PALMIER 10 72.1 0:05.12 0:49.20 [10] 0:44.08 [8] 0:33.50 [6] 0:22.96 [5] 0:12.24 [7] 6.4L 0:33.50 +4

James Orman 800m Overall (0:05.12) (0:10.58) (0:10.54) (0:10.72) (0:12.24)

Scratched: Greyworm (#3)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 1/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANK YOU SCTC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

06 May 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:30.17
(0:13.62)

2:16.55
(0:10.92)

2:05.63
(0:11.66)

1:53.97
(0:12.37)

1:41.60
(0:12.38)

1:29.22
(0:12.41)

1:16.81
(0:12.88)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TAPPY'S LAD 7 65.4 0:11.24 2:30.17 [1] 2:16.21 [7] 2:04.97 [7] 1:52.96 [8] 1:40.31 [9] 1:27.79 [9] 1:15.62 [8] 0:37.09

Joshua Parr 2200m 2200m (0:13.96) (0:11.24) (0:12.01) (0:12.65) (0:12.52) (0:12.17) (0:12.89)

2 3 AL AABIR 12 63.7 0:11.48 2:30.18 [2] 2:15.83 [12] 2:04.35 [12] 1:52.31 [12] 1:39.85 [12] 1:27.30 [12] 1:14.99 [12] 0:37.26 +5

James McDonald 2200m 2200m (0:14.35) (0:11.48) (0:12.04) (0:12.46) (0:12.55) (0:12.31) (0:12.79)

3 5 SCARLET TUFTY 3 66.5 0:10.94 2:30.49 [3] 2:16.55 [5] 2:05.61 [5] 1:53.85 [4] 1:41.47 [4] 1:29.07 [4] 1:16.65 [4] 0:37.98 -1

Nash Rawiller 2200m 2200m (0:13.94) (0:10.94) (0:11.76) (0:12.38) (0:12.40) (0:12.42) (0:12.98)

4 11 GAMBU 5 66.2 0:11.24 2:30.52 [4] 2:16.52 [8] 2:05.28 [8] 1:53.53 [7] 1:41.06 [7] 1:28.61 [7] 1:16.21 [7] 0:37.69 -9

Damien Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:14.00) (0:11.24) (0:11.75) (0:12.47) (0:12.45) (0:12.40) (0:12.89)

5 13 THE DRILLER 10 64.4 0:11.42 2:30.54 [5] 2:16.42 [9] 2:05.00 [11] 1:53.03 [11] 1:40.48 [10] 1:28.05 [10] 1:15.80 [10] 0:37.40 +3

Georgina Cartwright 2200m 2200m (0:14.12) (0:11.42) (0:11.97) (0:12.55) (0:12.43) (0:12.25) (0:12.97)

6 9 BRYNNER 4 66.1 0:11.19 2:30.70 [6] 2:16.39 [11] 2:05.20 [10] 1:53.41 [9] 1:40.87 [8] 1:28.39 [8] 1:16.16 [9] 0:37.64 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 2200m (0:14.31) (0:11.19) (0:11.79) (0:12.54) (0:12.48) (0:12.23) (0:12.96)

7 12 INUWASHI 2 64.1 0:11.45 2:30.79 [7] 2:16.03 [13] 2:04.58 [13] 1:52.51 [13] 1:40.10 [13] 1:27.52 [13] 1:15.19 [13] 0:37.53 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 2200m (0:14.76) (0:11.45) (0:12.07) (0:12.41) (0:12.58) (0:12.33) (0:12.78)

8 10 YOUTHFULL 8 66.4 0:10.97 2:30.91 [8] 2:17.06 [3] 2:06.09 [4] 1:54.03 [6] 1:41.60 [6] 1:29.08 [6] 1:16.82 [6] 0:38.16 +7

Chad Schofield 2200m 2200m (0:13.85) (0:10.97) (0:12.06) (0:12.43) (0:12.52) (0:12.26) (0:12.99)

9 6 APPLICATIONS 6 66.9 0:10.92 2:31.16 [9] 2:17.54 [1] 2:06.62 [1] 1:54.96 [1] 1:42.59 [1] 1:30.21 [1] 1:17.80 [1] 0:39.13 -6

Boris Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:13.62) (0:10.92) (0:11.66) (0:12.37) (0:12.38) (0:12.41) (0:12.88)

10 14 CONTRITION 11 65.1 0:11.24 2:31.56 [10] 2:17.32 [10] 2:06.08 [9] 1:54.17 [10] 1:41.49 [11] 1:28.90 [11] 1:16.74 [11] 0:38.24 +4

Mark Du Plessis 2200m 2200m (0:14.24) (0:11.24) (0:11.91) (0:12.68) (0:12.59) (0:12.16) (0:12.93)

Scratched: Stuck With You (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 2/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANK YOU SCTC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

06 May 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 2200m 2000m 1800m 1600m 1400m 1200m Last 600m

Field Times 2:30.17
(0:13.62)

2:16.55
(0:10.92)

2:05.63
(0:11.66)

1:53.97
(0:12.37)

1:41.60
(0:12.38)

1:29.22
(0:12.41)

1:16.81
(0:12.88)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 CLYDE 1 66.4 0:10.95 2:31.89 [11] 2:18.01 [4] 2:07.06 [3] 1:55.33 [3] 1:42.85 [5] 1:30.35 [5] 1:17.88 [5] 0:39.18 -1

Larry Cassidy 2200m 2200m (0:13.88) (0:10.95) (0:11.73) (0:12.48) (0:12.50) (0:12.47) (0:12.94)

12 4 HONORABLE SPIRIT 14 66.2 0:10.97 2:33.07 [12] 2:19.14 [6] 2:08.17 [6] 1:56.41 [5] 1:44.18 [3] 1:32.03 [2] 1:19.57 [2] 0:40.79 +2

Jaden Lloyd 2200m 2200m (0:13.93) (0:10.97) (0:11.76) (0:12.23) (0:12.15) (0:12.46) (0:12.94)

13 8 RELUCENT 9 67.2 0:10.93 2:33.58 [13] 2:19.81 [2] 2:08.88 [2] 1:57.19 [2] 1:44.78 [2] 1:32.23 [3] 1:19.82 [3] 0:40.95 -3

Angela Jones Overall 2200m (0:13.77) (0:10.93) (0:11.69) (0:12.41) (0:12.55) (0:12.41) (0:12.88)

Scratched: Stuck With You (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 3/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANK YOU SCTC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

06 May 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.93
(0:12.99)

0:50.94
(0:12.80)

0:38.14
(0:12.44)

0:25.70
(0:12.65)

0:13.05
(0:13.05)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 TAPPY'S LAD 7 65.4 0:11.24 1:02.73 [8] 0:49.82 [8] 0:37.09 [9] 0:24.74 [9] 0:12.60 [5] 2:30.17 0:37.09

Joshua Parr 2200m 2200m (0:12.91) (0:12.73) (0:12.35) (0:12.14) (0:12.60)

2 3 AL AABIR 12 63.7 0:11.48 1:02.20 [12] 0:49.38 [12] 0:37.26 [8] 0:25.10 [4] 0:13.06 [1] 0.1L 0:37.26 +5

James McDonald 2200m 2200m (0:12.82) (0:12.12) (0:12.16) (0:12.04) (0:13.06)

3 5 SCARLET TUFTY 3 66.5 0:10.94 1:03.67 [4] 0:50.73 [4] 0:37.98 [3] 0:25.52 [2] 0:13.07 [3] 1.9L 0:37.98 -1

Nash Rawiller 2200m 2200m (0:12.94) (0:12.75) (0:12.46) (0:12.45) (0:13.07)

4 11 GAMBU 5 66.2 0:11.24 1:03.32 [7] 0:50.38 [7] 0:37.69 [7] 0:25.52 [5] 0:13.18 [4] 2.1L 0:37.69 -9

Damien Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:12.94) (0:12.69) (0:12.17) (0:12.34) (0:13.18)

5 13 THE DRILLER 10 64.4 0:11.42 1:02.83 [10] 0:50.03 [10] 0:37.40 [11] 0:25.00 [11] 0:12.75 [10] 2.2L 0:37.40 +3

Georgina Cartwright 2200m 2200m (0:12.80) (0:12.63) (0:12.40) (0:12.25) (0:12.75)

6 9 BRYNNER 4 66.1 0:11.19 1:03.20 [9] 0:50.31 [9] 0:37.64 [10] 0:25.40 [8] 0:13.03 [6] 3L 0:37.64 -4

Samantha Collett Overall 2200m (0:12.89) (0:12.67) (0:12.24) (0:12.37) (0:13.03)

7 12 INUWASHI 2 64.1 0:11.45 1:02.41 [13] 0:49.62 [13] 0:37.53 [12] 0:25.06 [12] 0:13.00 [7] 3.4L 0:37.53 +2

Ben Thompson Overall 2200m (0:12.79) (0:12.09) (0:12.47) (0:12.06) (0:13.00)

8 10 YOUTHFULL 8 66.4 0:10.97 1:03.83 [6] 0:50.91 [6] 0:38.16 [6] 0:25.46 [10] 0:13.10 [8] 3.9L 0:38.16 +7

Chad Schofield 2200m 2200m (0:12.92) (0:12.75) (0:12.70) (0:12.36) (0:13.10)

9 6 APPLICATIONS 6 66.9 0:10.92 1:04.92 [1] 0:51.93 [1] 0:39.13 [1] 0:26.69 [1] 0:13.93 [2] 5.2L 0:39.13 -6

Boris Thornton 2200m 2200m (0:12.99) (0:12.80) (0:12.44) (0:12.76) (0:13.93)

10 14 CONTRITION 11 65.1 0:11.24 1:03.81 [11] 0:50.91 [11] 0:38.24 [13] 0:25.76 [13] 0:13.36 [12] 7.5L 0:38.24 +4

Mark Du Plessis 2200m 2200m (0:12.90) (0:12.67) (0:12.48) (0:12.40) (0:13.36)

Scratched: Stuck With You (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 4/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 2: THANK YOU SCTC BENCHMARK 78 Handicap - 2400m

06 May 2023 - 13:43

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:03.93
(0:12.99)

0:50.94
(0:12.80)

0:38.14
(0:12.44)

0:25.70
(0:12.65)

0:13.05
(0:13.05)

0:38.14

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 7 CLYDE 1 66.4 0:10.95 1:04.94 [5] 0:51.94 [5] 0:39.18 [5] 0:26.65 [6] 0:13.97 [8] 9.3L 0:39.18 -1

Larry Cassidy 2200m 2200m (0:13.00) (0:12.76) (0:12.53) (0:12.68) (0:13.97)

12 4 HONORABLE SPIRIT 14 66.2 0:10.97 1:06.63 [2] 0:53.65 [2] 0:40.79 [2] 0:28.13 [3] 0:15.12 [11] 16.1L 0:40.79 +2

Jaden Lloyd 2200m 2200m (0:12.98) (0:12.86) (0:12.66) (0:13.01) (0:15.12)

13 8 RELUCENT 9 67.2 0:10.93 1:06.94 [3] 0:53.88 [3] 0:40.95 [4] 0:28.29 [7] 0:15.13 [13] 18.9L 0:40.95 -3

Angela Jones Overall 2200m (0:13.06) (0:12.93) (0:12.66) (0:13.16) (0:15.13)

Scratched: Stuck With You (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 5/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AQUIS STALLIONS GOLD COAST BRACELET - 1800m

06 May 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.71
(0:13.46)

1:36.25
(0:11.09)

1:25.16
(0:11.66)

1:13.50
(0:12.43)

1:01.07
(0:12.95)

0:48.12
(0:12.53)

0:35.59
(0:11.95)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RENAISSANCE WOMAN 10 65.6 0:11.13 1:49.71 [1] 1:35.40 [13] 1:23.78 [15] 1:12.05 [15] 0:59.71 [16] 0:46.68 [15] 0:34.48 [14] 0:34.48

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:14.31) (0:11.62) (0:11.73) (0:12.34) (0:13.03) (0:12.20) (0:11.64)

2 7 SUPER CHILLED 8 65.0 0:11.24 1:49.77 [2] 1:35.87 [7] 1:24.50 [7] 1:12.67 [8] 1:00.25 [8] 0:47.30 [9] 0:34.93 [9] 0:34.93 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.37) (0:11.83) (0:12.42) (0:12.95) (0:12.37) (0:11.74)

3 4 STREET GOSSIP 3 65.2 0:11.31 1:49.93 [3] 1:36.13 [6] 1:24.80 [6] 1:13.00 [6] 1:00.50 [7] 0:47.61 [6] 0:35.29 [5] 0:35.29 +2

Tom Sherry 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:12.50) (0:12.89) (0:12.32) (0:11.88)

4 1 WOLVERINE 19 66.9 0:11.34 1:50.08 [4] 1:35.65 [15] 1:24.16 [14] 1:12.61 [13] 1:00.31 [13] 0:47.41 [11] 0:35.12 [10] 0:35.12 +9

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:14.43) (0:11.49) (0:11.55) (0:12.30) (0:12.90) (0:12.29) (0:11.72)

5 5 MADAME ODETTE 18 64.6 0:11.38 1:50.21 [5] 1:36.18 [10] 1:24.58 [12] 1:12.79 [12] 1:00.39 [12] 0:47.35 [13] 0:34.97 [13] 0:34.97 +8

Ryan Maloney 1600m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.60) (0:11.79) (0:12.40) (0:13.04) (0:12.38) (0:11.83)

6 16 YANKEE HUSSEL 21 65.4 0:11.33 1:50.38 [6] 1:36.18 [12] 1:24.79 [11] 1:13.16 [9] 1:00.81 [9] 0:47.91 [8] 0:35.53 [8] 0:35.53 +17

Chad Schofield 1400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.39) (0:11.63) (0:12.35) (0:12.90) (0:12.38) (0:12.16)

7 18 VENETIAN BLUE 2 66.0 0:11.08 1:50.47 [7] 1:37.00 [2] 1:25.92 [1] 1:14.26 [1] 1:01.83 [1] 0:48.88 [1] 0:36.35 [1] 0:36.35 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:13.47) (0:11.08) (0:11.66) (0:12.43) (0:12.95) (0:12.53) (0:12.00)

8 8 COMPASS ROSE 4 65.8 0:11.22 1:50.57 [8] 1:37.02 [3] 1:25.80 [3] 1:14.07 [3] 1:01.58 [3] 0:48.65 [3] 0:36.22 [3] 0:36.22 +0

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:13.55) (0:11.22) (0:11.73) (0:12.49) (0:12.93) (0:12.43) (0:11.72)

9 10 SEQUESTERED 13 65.8 0:11.39 1:50.63 [9] 1:36.51 [11] 1:25.12 [10] 1:13.30 [11] 1:00.97 [10] 0:47.87 [12] 0:35.61 [11] 0:35.61 +3

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:14.12) (0:11.39) (0:11.82) (0:12.33) (0:13.10) (0:12.26) (0:11.80)

10 2 TYRESA 16 64.4 0:11.37 1:50.71 [10] 1:36.34 [14] 1:24.79 [13] 1:13.05 [14] 1:00.65 [15] 0:47.61 [16] 0:35.29 [15] 0:35.29 +6

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:14.37) (0:11.55) (0:11.74) (0:12.40) (0:13.04) (0:12.32) (0:11.84)

Scratched: In Love And War (#13), Starliner (#17), City Mission (#19), Old Song (#20), Missy Moola (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 6/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AQUIS STALLIONS GOLD COAST BRACELET - 1800m

06 May 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.71
(0:13.46)

1:36.25
(0:11.09)

1:25.16
(0:11.66)

1:13.50
(0:12.43)

1:01.07
(0:12.95)

0:48.12
(0:12.53)

0:35.59
(0:11.95)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 BINDING 15 66.6 0:11.12 1:50.83 [11] 1:37.37 [1] 1:26.25 [2] 1:14.51 [2] 1:02.04 [2] 0:49.14 [2] 0:36.64 [2] 0:36.64 +5

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:13.46) (0:11.12) (0:11.74) (0:12.47) (0:12.90) (0:12.50) (0:12.03)

12 14 BEAUTIFUL HEART 1 64.9 0:11.38 1:50.93 [12] 1:37.28 [4] 1:25.90 [5] 1:14.11 [5] 1:01.59 [6] 0:48.65 [7] 0:36.24 [7] 0:36.24 -3

James McDonald Overall 1600m (0:13.65) (0:11.38) (0:11.79) (0:12.52) (0:12.94) (0:12.41) (0:11.86)

13 9 SILVAKIA 20 65.3 0:11.38 1:51.00 [13] 1:36.22 [16] 1:24.84 [16] 1:13.27 [16] 1:01.00 [14] 0:47.99 [14] 0:35.62 [16] 0:35.62 +10

Tim Clark 1600m 1600m (0:14.78) (0:11.38) (0:11.57) (0:12.27) (0:13.01) (0:12.37) (0:11.89)

14 11 VEANDECHANCE 9 65.4 0:11.45 1:51.13 [14] 1:37.21 [8] 1:25.76 [9] 1:13.91 [10] 1:01.45 [11] 0:48.53 [10] 0:36.09 [12] 0:36.09 +3

Ashley Morgan Overall 1600m (0:13.92) (0:11.45) (0:11.85) (0:12.46) (0:12.92) (0:12.44) (0:11.70)

15 12 STREET GLORY 11 66.6 0:11.11 1:51.48 [15] 1:37.71 [5] 1:26.60 [4] 1:14.90 [4] 1:02.44 [4] 0:49.53 [4] 0:37.12 [4] 0:37.12 +4

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:13.77) (0:11.11) (0:11.70) (0:12.46) (0:12.91) (0:12.41) (0:12.06)

16 15 WHISKER TO WHISKER 12 65.3 0:11.30 1:51.72 [16] 1:37.76 [9] 1:26.46 [8] 1:14.78 [7] 1:02.48 [5] 0:49.57 [5] 0:37.11 [6] 0:37.11 +8

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:13.96) (0:11.30) (0:11.68) (0:12.30) (0:12.91) (0:12.46) (0:11.93)

Scratched: In Love And War (#13), Starliner (#17), City Mission (#19), Old Song (#20), Missy Moola (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 7/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AQUIS STALLIONS GOLD COAST BRACELET - 1800m

06 May 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.64
(0:11.70)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 3 RENAISSANCE WOMAN 10 65.6 0:11.13 0:22.84 [12] 0:11.71 [5] 1:49.71 0:34.48

Joshua Parr 400m 400m (0:11.13) (0:11.71)

2 7 SUPER CHILLED 8 65.0 0:11.24 0:23.19 [6] 0:11.95 [4] 0.2L 0:34.93 -1

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:11.24) (0:11.95)

3 4 STREET GOSSIP 3 65.2 0:11.31 0:23.41 [4] 0:12.10 [1] 1L 0:35.29 +2

Tom Sherry 400m 400m (0:11.31) (0:12.10)

4 1 WOLVERINE 19 66.9 0:11.34 0:23.40 [9] 0:12.06 [6] 1.8L 0:35.12 +9

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:11.34) (0:12.06)

5 5 MADAME ODETTE 18 64.6 0:11.38 0:23.14 [14] 0:11.76 [11] 2.3L 0:34.97 +8

Ryan Maloney 1600m 400m (0:11.38) (0:11.76)

6 16 YANKEE HUSSEL 21 65.4 0:11.33 0:23.37 [13] 0:12.04 [10] 3.3L 0:35.53 +17

Chad Schofield 1400m 400m (0:11.33) (0:12.04)

7 18 VENETIAN BLUE 2 66.0 0:11.08 0:24.35 [2] 0:12.64 [3] 3.7L 0:36.35 -2

Ben Thompson 1600m 1600m (0:11.71) (0:12.64)

8 8 COMPASS ROSE 4 65.8 0:11.22 0:24.50 [1] 0:12.80 [2] 4.2L 0:36.22 +0

Angela Jones 1600m 1600m (0:11.70) (0:12.80)

9 10 SEQUESTERED 13 65.8 0:11.39 0:23.81 [11] 0:12.36 [9] 4.5L 0:35.61 +3

James Orman Overall 1600m (0:11.45) (0:12.36)

10 2 TYRESA 16 64.4 0:11.37 0:23.45 [15] 0:12.08 [14] 4.8L 0:35.29 +6

Larry Cassidy 1400m 400m (0:11.37) (0:12.08)

Scratched: In Love And War (#13), Starliner (#17), City Mission (#19), Old Song (#20), Missy Moola (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 8/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 3: AQUIS STALLIONS GOLD COAST BRACELET - 1800m

06 May 2023 - 14:20

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.64
(0:11.70)

0:11.94
(0:11.94)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 BINDING 15 66.6 0:11.12 0:24.61 [3] 0:12.71 [7] 5.3L 0:36.64 +5

Samantha Collett 1600m 1600m (0:11.90) (0:12.71)

12 14 BEAUTIFUL HEART 1 64.9 0:11.38 0:24.38 [8] 0:12.83 [8] 5.7L 0:36.24 -3

James McDonald Overall 1600m (0:11.55) (0:12.83)

13 9 SILVAKIA 20 65.3 0:11.38 0:23.73 [16] 0:12.19 [16] 6L 0:35.62 +10

Tim Clark 1600m 1600m (0:11.54) (0:12.19)

14 11 VEANDECHANCE 9 65.4 0:11.45 0:24.39 [10] 0:12.80 [12] 6.5L 0:36.09 +3

Ashley Morgan Overall 1600m (0:11.59) (0:12.80)

15 12 STREET GLORY 11 66.6 0:11.11 0:25.06 [5] 0:13.13 [13] 8.5L 0:37.12 +4

Boris Thornton 1600m 1600m (0:11.93) (0:13.13)

16 15 WHISKER TO WHISKER 12 65.3 0:11.30 0:25.18 [7] 0:13.01 [15] 9.8L 0:37.11 +8

Jim Byrne 1600m 1600m (0:12.17) (0:13.01)

Scratched: In Love And War (#13), Starliner (#17), City Mission (#19), Old Song (#20), Missy Moola (#21)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 9/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB KEN RUSSELL MEMORIAL CLASSIC - 1200m

06 May 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.24
(0:13.35)

0:57.89
(0:11.10)

0:46.79
(0:11.75)

0:35.04
(0:11.89)

0:23.15
(0:11.27)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 13 RUSSIAN ALLIANCE 4 66.5 0:11.08 1:11.24 [1] 0:57.61 [7] 0:46.22 [7] 0:34.37 [7] 0:22.91 [5] 0:11.83 [2] 1:11.24 0:34.37

Larry Cassidy 400m 400m (0:13.63) (0:11.39) (0:11.85) (0:11.46) (0:11.08) (0:11.83)

2 16 ABOUNDING 9 68.5 0:11.15 1:11.25 [2] 0:57.85 [3] 0:46.54 [3] 0:34.58 [4] 0:23.04 [3] 0:11.89 [1] 0.1L 0:34.58 +8

Tim Clark Overall 400m (0:13.40) (0:11.31) (0:11.96) (0:11.54) (0:11.15) (0:11.89)

3 12 TRIFLING 7 65.4 0:11.26 1:11.63 [3] 0:57.76 [9] 0:46.37 [10] 0:34.59 [8] 0:23.23 [8] 0:11.97 [4] 2.4L 0:34.59 +2

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.39) (0:11.78) (0:11.36) (0:11.26) (0:11.97)

4 8 BOOM MASTER 15 66.5 0:11.16 1:11.83 [4] 0:57.89 [10] 0:46.63 [8] 0:34.69 [8] 0:23.06 [9] 0:11.90 [7] 3.4L 0:34.69 +7

Justin Huxtable 1000m 400m (0:13.94) (0:11.26) (0:11.94) (0:11.63) (0:11.16) (0:11.90)

5 10 INFLUENTIAL 6 65.7 0:11.14 1:11.90 [5] 0:57.94 [11] 0:46.41 [12] 0:34.50 [12] 0:23.17 [10] 0:12.03 [8] 3.7L 0:34.50 +4

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.53) (0:11.91) (0:11.33) (0:11.14) (0:12.03)

6 11 ZIMO 16 66.3 0:11.23 1:11.94 [6] 0:57.89 [12] 0:46.58 [11] 0:34.68 [11] 0:23.17 [12] 0:11.94 [10] 3.9L 0:34.68 +9

Chad Schofield 1000m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.31) (0:11.90) (0:11.51) (0:11.23) (0:11.94)

7 14 RINGER'S REWARD 1 66.6 0:11.20 1:11.97 [7] 0:58.42 [5] 0:47.22 [4] 0:35.39 [3] 0:23.79 [2] 0:12.40 [3] 4.1L 0:35.39 +2

Madeleine Wishart 1000m 1000m (0:13.55) (0:11.20) (0:11.83) (0:11.60) (0:11.39) (0:12.40)

8 17 SHE MINE 12 66.1 0:11.29 1:12.21 [8] 0:58.59 [6] 0:47.30 [5] 0:35.39 [5] 0:23.79 [7] 0:12.39 [6] 5.4L 0:35.39 +6

Nikita Beriman 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.29) (0:11.91) (0:11.60) (0:11.40) (0:12.39)

9 19 MONEY TEAM 8 65.5 0:11.39 1:12.48 [9] 0:58.65 [8] 0:47.26 [9] 0:35.33 [10] 0:23.75 [11] 0:12.35 [12] 6.9L 0:35.33 +6

Jim Byrne 1000m 1000m (0:13.83) (0:11.39) (0:11.93) (0:11.58) (0:11.40) (0:12.35)

10 1 MISHANI GANGSTER 11 66.0 0:11.40 1:12.59 [10] 0:59.06 [4] 0:47.59 [6] 0:35.72 [6] 0:24.23 [6] 0:12.83 [5] 7.4L 0:35.72 +3

James Orman Overall 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.47) (0:11.87) (0:11.49) (0:11.40) (0:12.83)

Scratched: Chrysaor (#2), Nazorian (#4), Snapback (#6), Namesake (#7), Matusalem (#9), Salt Lake Betty (#15), Red Defcon (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 10/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 4: TAB KEN RUSSELL MEMORIAL CLASSIC - 1200m

06 May 2023 - 14:54

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:11.24
(0:13.35)

0:57.89
(0:11.10)

0:46.79
(0:11.75)

0:35.04
(0:11.89)

0:23.15
(0:11.27)

0:11.88
(0:11.88)

0:35.04

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 5 TORQUE I TEE 5 67.3 0:11.06 1:13.28 [11] 0:59.89 [2] 0:48.83 [1] 0:37.08 [1] 0:25.19 [1] 0:13.38 [9] 11.4L 0:37.08 -1

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.39) (0:11.06) (0:11.75) (0:11.89) (0:11.81) (0:13.38)

12 3 ROTHGO 10 67.4 0:11.18 1:13.41 [12] 1:00.06 [1] 0:48.88 [2] 0:36.91 [2] 0:25.12 [4] 0:13.35 [11] 11.9L 0:36.91 +6

Georgina Cartwright Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.18) (0:11.97) (0:11.79) (0:11.77) (0:13.35)

Scratched: Chrysaor (#2), Nazorian (#4), Snapback (#6), Namesake (#7), Matusalem (#9), Salt Lake Betty (#15), Red Defcon (#18)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 11/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS SILK STOCKING - 1400m

06 May 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:13.38)

1:09.82
(0:10.65)

0:59.17
(0:11.53)

0:47.64
(0:12.20)

0:35.44
(0:12.01)

0:23.43
(0:11.54)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ESSONNE 14 67.2 0:11.05 1:23.20 [1] 1:09.03 [14] 0:57.81 [15] 0:46.49 [13] 0:34.36 [12] 0:22.61 [11] 0:34.36

Chad Schofield 400m 400m (0:14.17) (0:11.22) (0:11.32) (0:12.13) (0:11.75) (0:11.05)

2 11 RENOUF 15 66.7 0:10.91 1:23.33 [2] 1:09.10 [15] 0:58.19 [12] 0:46.76 [12] 0:34.63 [11] 0:22.89 [9] 0:34.63 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:14.23) (0:10.91) (0:11.43) (0:12.13) (0:11.74) (0:11.16)

3 1 TYCOON EVIE 6 67.8 0:10.84 1:23.46 [3] 1:09.99 [3] 0:59.15 [5] 0:47.44 [5] 0:35.31 [4] 0:23.44 [4] 0:35.31 -3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:13.47) (0:10.84) (0:11.71) (0:12.13) (0:11.87) (0:11.29)

4 12 TICK TOCK QUEEN 17 67.2 0:11.07 1:23.57 [4] 1:09.18 [16] 0:58.09 [16] 0:46.47 [16] 0:34.32 [16] 0:22.68 [15] 0:34.32 +0

Tom Sherry 400m 400m (0:14.39) (0:11.09) (0:11.62) (0:12.15) (0:11.64) (0:11.07)

5 10 LOVE SENSATION 1 66.9 0:10.92 1:23.64 [5] 1:10.04 [6] 0:59.12 [6] 0:47.53 [6] 0:35.20 [7] 0:23.33 [8] 0:35.20 -4

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:13.60) (0:10.92) (0:11.59) (0:12.33) (0:11.87) (0:11.21)

6 3 DZSENIFER 3 66.7 0:10.93 1:23.65 [6] 1:09.97 [7] 0:59.04 [7] 0:47.50 [7] 0:35.24 [6] 0:23.47 [6] 0:35.24 -2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:13.68) (0:10.93) (0:11.54) (0:12.26) (0:11.77) (0:11.28)

7 6 KATALIN 4 68.7 0:10.76 1:23.78 [7] 1:10.23 [5] 0:59.47 [4] 0:47.86 [4] 0:35.59 [5] 0:23.73 [5] 0:35.59 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:13.55) (0:10.76) (0:11.61) (0:12.27) (0:11.86) (0:11.51)

8 5 WONDERFUL RIRI 9 66.1 0:11.01 1:23.89 [8] 1:10.07 [9] 0:59.06 [8] 0:47.56 [9] 0:35.39 [8] 0:23.67 [7] 0:35.39 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:13.82) (0:11.01) (0:11.50) (0:12.17) (0:11.72) (0:11.34)

9 13 OSMOSE 5 69.6 0:10.75 1:23.91 [9] 1:10.41 [4] 0:59.66 [3] 0:48.07 [3] 0:35.81 [3] 0:24.01 [3] 0:35.81 -4

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:13.50) (0:10.75) (0:11.59) (0:12.26) (0:11.80) (0:11.52)

10 8 ADELASE 7 65.6 0:11.12 1:24.06 [10] 1:10.04 [11] 0:58.92 [11] 0:47.53 [11] 0:35.21 [12] 0:23.39 [12] 0:35.21 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:14.02) (0:11.12) (0:11.39) (0:12.32) (0:11.82) (0:11.33)

Scratched: Ocean Treaty (#7), Mychyna (#18), Sienna's Award (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 12/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS SILK STOCKING - 1400m

06 May 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:23.20
(0:13.38)

1:09.82
(0:10.65)

0:59.17
(0:11.53)

0:47.64
(0:12.20)

0:35.44
(0:12.01)

0:23.43
(0:11.54)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 RAVAGED AWARD 10 69.6 0:10.65 1:24.16 [11] 1:10.78 [1] 1:00.13 [1] 0:48.60 [1] 0:36.40 [1] 0:24.39 [1] 0:36.40 -6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:13.38) (0:10.65) (0:11.53) (0:12.20) (0:12.01) (0:11.72)

12 4 FASHCHANEL 11 69.1 0:10.60 1:24.17 [12] 1:10.73 [2] 1:00.13 [2] 0:48.51 [2] 0:36.28 [2] 0:24.36 [2] 0:36.28 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:13.44) (0:10.60) (0:11.62) (0:12.23) (0:11.92) (0:11.62)

13 2 MEDIA AWARD 13 66.7 0:11.14 1:24.20 [13] 1:10.15 [12] 0:59.01 [13] 0:47.47 [14] 0:35.30 [14] 0:23.36 [14] 0:35.30 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:14.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.54) (0:12.17) (0:11.94) (0:11.32)

14 14 VALLEY OF DREAMS 8 66.3 0:11.03 1:24.22 [14] 1:10.41 [8] 0:59.38 [9] 0:47.93 [8] 0:35.64 [9] 0:23.78 [10] 0:35.64 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:13.81) (0:11.03) (0:11.45) (0:12.29) (0:11.86) (0:11.47)

15 17 MISS BALTIMORE 19 65.7 0:11.18 1:24.30 [15] 1:10.46 [10] 0:59.28 [10] 0:47.87 [10] 0:35.66 [10] 0:23.59 [13] 0:35.66 +3

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:13.84) (0:11.18) (0:11.41) (0:12.21) (0:12.07) (0:11.42)

16 15 MISS EINSTEIN 16 66.4 0:11.10 1:24.42 [16] 1:10.30 [13] 0:59.20 [14] 0:47.51 [15] 0:35.33 [15] 0:23.38 [16] 0:35.33 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:14.12) (0:11.10) (0:11.69) (0:12.18) (0:11.95) (0:11.37)

Scratched: Ocean Treaty (#7), Mychyna (#18), Sienna's Award (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 13/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS SILK STOCKING - 1400m

06 May 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 9 ESSONNE 14 67.2 0:11.05 0:11.56 [10] 1:23.20 0:34.36

Chad Schofield 400m 400m (0:11.56)

2 11 RENOUF 15 66.7 0:10.91 0:11.73 [9] 0.5L 0:34.63 +0

Jaden Lloyd 1200m 1200m (0:11.73)

3 1 TYCOON EVIE 6 67.8 0:10.84 0:12.15 [1] 1L 0:35.31 -3

James McDonald 1200m 1200m (0:12.15)

4 12 TICK TOCK QUEEN 17 67.2 0:11.07 0:11.61 [12] 1.5L 0:34.32 +0

Tom Sherry 400m 400m (0:11.61)

5 10 LOVE SENSATION 1 66.9 0:10.92 0:12.12 [6] 1.8L 0:35.20 -4

Angela Jones Overall 1200m (0:12.12)

6 3 DZSENIFER 3 66.7 0:10.93 0:12.19 [4] 1.9L 0:35.24 -2

Nikita Beriman 1200m 1200m (0:12.19)

7 6 KATALIN 4 68.7 0:10.76 0:12.22 [7] 2.7L 0:35.59 -5

Georgina Cartwright 1200m 1200m (0:12.22)

8 5 WONDERFUL RIRI 9 66.1 0:11.01 0:12.33 [8] 3.2L 0:35.39 +1

Ben Thompson 1200m 1200m (0:12.33)

9 13 OSMOSE 5 69.6 0:10.75 0:12.49 [2] 3.3L 0:35.81 -4

Tim Clark 1200m 1200m (0:12.49)

10 8 ADELASE 7 65.6 0:11.12 0:12.06 [13] 4.1L 0:35.21 -3

Madeleine Wishart 1200m 1200m (0:12.06)

Scratched: Ocean Treaty (#7), Mychyna (#18), Sienna's Award (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 14/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 5: ATTWOOD MARSHALL LAWYERS SILK STOCKING - 1400m

06 May 2023 - 15:37

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:11.89
(0:11.89)

0:35.44

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 16 RAVAGED AWARD 10 69.6 0:10.65 0:12.67 [5] 4.6L 0:36.40 -6

Jim Byrne 1200m 1200m (0:12.67)

12 4 FASHCHANEL 11 69.1 0:10.60 0:12.74 [3] 4.7L 0:36.28 -2

Samantha Collett 1200m 1200m (0:12.74)

13 2 MEDIA AWARD 13 66.7 0:11.14 0:12.04 [15] 4.8L 0:35.30 +3

Damien Thornton 1200m 1200m (0:12.04)

14 14 VALLEY OF DREAMS 8 66.3 0:11.03 0:12.31 [11] 4.9L 0:35.64 -4

Mark Du Plessis 1200m 1200m (0:12.31)

15 17 MISS BALTIMORE 19 65.7 0:11.18 0:12.17 [14] 5.2L 0:35.66 +3

Ashley Morgan 1200m 1200m (0:12.17)

16 15 MISS EINSTEIN 16 66.4 0:11.10 0:12.01 [16] 5.7L 0:35.33 +4

Taylor Marshall 1200m 1200m (0:12.01)

Scratched: Ocean Treaty (#7), Mychyna (#18), Sienna's Award (#19)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 15/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRANDONS GOLD COAST GUINEAS - 1200m

06 May 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.51
(0:13.35)

0:57.16
(0:11.09)

0:46.07
(0:11.94)

0:34.13
(0:11.65)

0:22.48
(0:11.09)

0:11.39
(0:11.39)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 2 YELLOW BRICK 9 66.5 0:10.95 1:10.51 [1] 0:56.98 [5] 0:45.91 [5] 0:34.10 [3] 0:22.34 [3] 0:11.39 [1] 1:10.51 0:34.10

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:13.53) (0:11.07) (0:11.81) (0:11.76) (0:10.95) (0:11.39)

2 12 LADY LAGUNA 4 67.3 0:10.78 1:10.73 [2] 0:57.05 [7] 0:45.94 [7] 0:34.07 [7] 0:22.33 [6] 0:11.55 [2] 1.3L 0:34.07 -6

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:13.68) (0:11.11) (0:11.87) (0:11.74) (0:10.78) (0:11.55)

3 4 SOOTHSAYER 13 67.8 0:10.81 1:10.82 [3] 0:56.70 [12] 0:45.36 [12] 0:33.54 [11] 0:21.92 [12] 0:11.11 [11] 1.7L 0:33.54 +1

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.12) (0:11.34) (0:11.82) (0:11.62) (0:10.81) (0:11.11)

4 13 MUMBAI JEWEL 5 67.3 0:10.88 1:10.90 [4] 0:57.25 [6] 0:45.97 [10] 0:34.05 [9] 0:22.31 [9] 0:11.43 [8] 2.1L 0:34.05 -3

Chad Schofield 400m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.28) (0:11.92) (0:11.74) (0:10.88) (0:11.43)

5 5 SPACEWALK 8 67.7 0:10.82 1:10.92 [5] 0:57.08 [9] 0:45.96 [9] 0:34.28 [6] 0:22.50 [7] 0:11.68 [5] 2.2L 0:34.28 +0

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:13.84) (0:11.12) (0:11.68) (0:11.78) (0:10.82) (0:11.68)

6 11 RUSSIAN CONQUEST 7 69.5 0:11.06 1:10.93 [6] 0:57.46 [4] 0:46.21 [6] 0:34.35 [5] 0:22.60 [5] 0:11.54 [7] 2.3L 0:34.35 -3

Jim Byrne Overall 400m (0:13.47) (0:11.25) (0:11.86) (0:11.75) (0:11.06) (0:11.54)

7 7 END ASSEMBLY 15 69.8 0:11.09 1:10.95 [7] 0:57.60 [1] 0:46.51 [2] 0:34.54 [4] 0:22.92 [1] 0:11.78 [4] 2.4L 0:34.54 -10

James Orman Overall 1000m (0:13.35) (0:11.09) (0:11.97) (0:11.62) (0:11.14) (0:11.78)

8 9 BUNKER HUT 10 66.9 0:11.02 1:11.09 [8] 0:57.72 [2] 0:46.60 [3] 0:34.71 [2] 0:22.92 [4] 0:11.90 [3] 3.2L 0:34.71 -1

James McDonald 1000m 400m (0:13.37) (0:11.12) (0:11.89) (0:11.79) (0:11.02) (0:11.90)

9 3 SWISS EXILE 14 -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- -:--.-- 3.4L -:--.-- ----.-

Brodie Loy

10 15 KIKO 12 67.8 0:10.79 1:11.25 [10] 0:56.84 [14] 0:45.51 [14] 0:33.71 [13] 0:22.24 [13] 0:11.45 [12] 3.9L 0:33.71 -3

Georgina Cartwright 400m 400m (0:14.41) (0:11.33) (0:11.80) (0:11.47) (0:10.79) (0:11.45)

Scratched: Fashion Legend (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 16/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by

Data was not able to be
tracked for this horse



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 6: BRANDONS GOLD COAST GUINEAS - 1200m

06 May 2023 - 16:15

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.51
(0:13.35)

0:57.16
(0:11.09)

0:46.07
(0:11.94)

0:34.13
(0:11.65)

0:22.48
(0:11.09)

0:11.39
(0:11.39)

0:00.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 6 MILLANE 6 68.4 0:11.11 1:11.34 [11] 0:57.94 [3] 0:46.83 [4] 0:34.96 [1] 0:23.20 [2] 0:12.02 [6] 4.3L 0:34.96 -5

Ryan Maloney Overall 1000m (0:13.40) (0:11.11) (0:11.87) (0:11.76) (0:11.18) (0:12.02)

12 14 MIDNIGHT IN TOKYO 2 67.0 0:10.91 1:11.36 [12] 0:57.49 [10] 0:46.19 [11] 0:34.29 [10] 0:22.51 [11] 0:11.60 [13] 4.4L 0:34.29 -2

Tom Sherry 400m 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.30) (0:11.90) (0:11.78) (0:10.91) (0:11.60)

13 8 LUBRICATION 3 67.4 0:10.85 1:11.48 [13] 0:57.28 [13] 0:45.96 [13] 0:34.18 [12] 0:22.63 [10] 0:11.78 [10] 4.9L 0:34.18 -7

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:14.20) (0:11.32) (0:11.78) (0:11.55) (0:10.85) (0:11.78)

14 10 INVINOVICH 1 66.7 0:10.98 1:11.49 [14] 0:57.68 [8] 0:46.55 [8] 0:34.71 [8] 0:22.88 [8] 0:11.90 [9] 5L 0:34.71 -6

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.81) (0:11.13) (0:11.84) (0:11.83) (0:10.98) (0:11.90)

Scratched: Fashion Legend (#1)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 17/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB A.D. HOLLINDALE STAKES - 1800m

06 May 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1600m 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m Last 600m

Field Times 1:49.37
(0:13.80)

1:35.57
(0:11.65)

1:23.92
(0:11.95)

1:11.97
(0:12.45)

0:59.52
(0:12.50)

0:47.02
(0:12.15)

0:34.87
(0:11.73)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ZAAKI 10 65.5 0:11.23 1:49.37 [1] 1:35.34 [6] 1:23.81 [2] 1:11.70 [2] 0:59.38 [2] 0:46.94 [2] 0:34.65 [2] 0:34.65

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:14.03) (0:11.53) (0:12.11) (0:12.32) (0:12.44) (0:12.29) (0:11.64)

2 3 HUETOR 7 66.5 0:11.13 1:49.45 [2] 1:34.96 [9] 1:23.16 [9] 1:11.00 [8] 0:58.66 [8] 0:46.18 [8] 0:34.18 [8] 0:34.18 -9

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:14.49) (0:11.80) (0:12.16) (0:12.34) (0:12.48) (0:12.00) (0:11.36)

3 4 ZEYREK 3 66.8 0:11.08 1:49.49 [3] 1:35.69 [1] 1:23.88 [3] 1:11.61 [4] 0:59.18 [4] 0:46.66 [4] 0:34.59 [4] 0:34.59 -1

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:13.80) (0:11.81) (0:12.27) (0:12.43) (0:12.52) (0:12.07) (0:11.65)

4 2 NO COMPROMISE 2 65.4 0:11.25 1:49.82 [4] 1:35.94 [2] 1:23.95 [5] 1:11.65 [6] 0:59.22 [6] 0:46.74 [7] 0:34.65 [7] 0:34.65 -4

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.99) (0:12.30) (0:12.43) (0:12.48) (0:12.09) (0:11.52)

5 9 BANKERS CHOICE 6 64.9 0:11.32 1:49.84 [5] 1:35.76 [7] 1:23.92 [7] 1:11.73 [5] 0:59.41 [5] 0:46.86 [5] 0:34.86 [5] 0:34.86 -9

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:14.08) (0:11.84) (0:12.19) (0:12.32) (0:12.55) (0:12.00) (0:11.51)

6 14 ATISHU 14 65.4 0:11.06 1:49.85 [6] 1:35.21 [10] 1:23.33 [10] 1:11.04 [10] 0:58.62 [10] 0:46.15 [10] 0:34.29 [10] 0:34.29 -2

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:14.64) (0:11.88) (0:12.29) (0:12.42) (0:12.47) (0:11.86) (0:11.51)

7 8 KOLDING 8 64.2 0:11.56 1:50.10 [7] 1:36.23 [3] 1:24.65 [1] 1:12.70 [1] 1:00.25 [1] 0:47.75 [1] 0:35.60 [1] 0:35.60 -6

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:13.87) (0:11.58) (0:11.95) (0:12.45) (0:12.50) (0:12.15) (0:11.73)

8 7 NEW MANDATE 13 65.3 0:11.32 1:50.25 [8] 1:35.91 [8] 1:24.07 [8] 1:11.86 [9] 0:59.30 [9] 0:46.82 [9] 0:34.90 [9] 0:34.90 -4

Chad Schofield 600m 400m (0:14.34) (0:11.84) (0:12.21) (0:12.56) (0:12.48) (0:11.92) (0:11.48)

9 10 JUST FOLK 9 64.2 0:11.43 1:50.38 [9] 1:36.50 [3] 1:24.49 [6] 1:12.08 [7] 0:59.74 [7] 0:47.30 [6] 0:35.31 [6] 0:35.31 +2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:13.88) (0:12.01) (0:12.41) (0:12.34) (0:12.44) (0:11.99) (0:11.71)

10 6 SKYMAN 1 64.2 0:11.59 1:50.74 [10] 1:36.86 [5] 1:25.02 [4] 1:12.97 [3] 1:00.62 [3] 0:48.10 [3] 0:35.92 [3] 0:35.92 -12

James Orman 600m 400m (0:13.88) (0:11.84) (0:12.05) (0:12.35) (0:12.52) (0:12.18) (0:11.61)

Scratched: Diamil (#5), Desert Icon (#11), Cepheus (#12), Bois D'argent (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 18/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 7: TAB A.D. HOLLINDALE STAKES - 1800m

06 May 2023 - 17:00

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:23.14
(0:11.36)

0:11.78
(0:11.78)

0:34.87

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 1 ZAAKI 10 65.5 0:11.23 0:23.01 [2] 0:11.78 [2] 1:49.37 0:34.65

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:11.23) (0:11.78)

2 3 HUETOR 7 66.5 0:11.13 0:22.82 [5] 0:11.69 [3] 0.4L 0:34.18 -9

Ryan Maloney 400m 400m (0:11.13) (0:11.69)

3 4 ZEYREK 3 66.8 0:11.08 0:22.94 [6] 0:11.86 [1] 0.6L 0:34.59 -1

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:11.08) (0:11.86)

4 2 NO COMPROMISE 2 65.4 0:11.25 0:23.13 [7] 0:11.88 [6] 2.4L 0:34.65 -4

Jim Byrne 600m 400m (0:11.25) (0:11.88)

5 9 BANKERS CHOICE 6 64.9 0:11.32 0:23.35 [3] 0:12.03 [4] 2.5L 0:34.86 -9

Brodie Loy 400m 400m (0:11.32) (0:12.03)

6 14 ATISHU 14 65.4 0:11.06 0:22.78 [10] 0:11.72 [7] 2.6L 0:34.29 -2

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.06) (0:11.72)

7 8 KOLDING 8 64.2 0:11.56 0:23.87 [1] 0:12.31 [5] 3.9L 0:35.60 -6

Damien Thornton Overall 400m (0:11.56) (0:12.31)

8 7 NEW MANDATE 13 65.3 0:11.32 0:23.42 [9] 0:12.10 [10] 4.7L 0:34.90 -4

Chad Schofield 600m 400m (0:11.32) (0:12.10)

9 10 JUST FOLK 9 64.2 0:11.43 0:23.60 [8] 0:12.17 [9] 5.2L 0:35.31 +2

Nikita Beriman 400m 400m (0:11.43) (0:12.17)

10 6 SKYMAN 1 64.2 0:11.59 0:24.31 [4] 0:12.72 [8] 7.2L 0:35.92 -12

James Orman 600m 400m (0:11.59) (0:12.72)

Scratched: Diamil (#5), Desert Icon (#11), Cepheus (#12), Bois D'argent (#13)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 19/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB TROPHY - 1200m

06 May 2023 - 17:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.96
(0:13.32)

0:57.64
(0:11.04)

0:46.60
(0:11.60)

0:35.00
(0:11.63)

0:23.37
(0:11.32)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 19 FIFTEEN ROUNDS 3 66.5 0:10.91 1:10.96 [1] 0:56.91 [13] 0:45.77 [11] 0:34.28 [9] 0:22.74 [7] 0:11.83 [3] 1:10.96 0:34.28

Damien Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.05) (0:11.14) (0:11.49) (0:11.54) (0:10.91) (0:11.83)

2 2 PALAISIPAN 8 68.0 0:11.12 1:10.97 [2] 0:57.35 [3] 0:46.23 [4] 0:34.55 [5] 0:22.89 [6] 0:11.76 [5] 0.1L 0:34.55 +2

Joshua Parr 1000m 1000m (0:13.62) (0:11.12) (0:11.68) (0:11.66) (0:11.13) (0:11.76)

3 15 EF TROOP 6 66.5 0:11.18 1:11.00 [3] 0:57.55 [2] 0:46.37 [3] 0:34.77 [2] 0:23.16 [3] 0:11.90 [4] 0.3L 0:34.77 +2

Tim Clark 1000m 1000m (0:13.45) (0:11.18) (0:11.60) (0:11.61) (0:11.26) (0:11.90)

4 10 THE BIG GOODBYE 19 68.4 0:10.96 1:11.05 [4] 0:57.41 [4] 0:46.45 [2] 0:34.72 [3] 0:23.26 [2] 0:12.02 [2] 0.5L 0:34.72 +3

Angela Jones 1000m 1000m (0:13.64) (0:10.96) (0:11.73) (0:11.46) (0:11.24) (0:12.02)

5 6 PRIME CANDIDATE 7 66.9 0:11.04 1:11.11 [5] 0:57.79 [1] 0:46.75 [1] 0:35.15 [1] 0:23.52 [1] 0:12.20 [1] 0.7L 0:35.15 +3

Nash Rawiller 1000m 1000m (0:13.32) (0:11.04) (0:11.60) (0:11.63) (0:11.32) (0:12.20)

6 5 FAR TOO EASY 12 66.6 0:11.15 1:11.12 [6] 0:57.33 [8] 0:46.10 [8] 0:34.38 [11] 0:22.88 [10] 0:11.73 [10] 0.8L 0:34.38 +8

James Orman 1000m 400m (0:13.79) (0:11.23) (0:11.72) (0:11.50) (0:11.15) (0:11.73)

7 17 SALATEEN 11 68.8 0:11.10 1:11.14 [7] 0:57.24 [10] 0:46.00 [10] 0:34.37 [10] 0:22.69 [11] 0:11.59 [12] 0.9L 0:34.37 +6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.24) (0:11.63) (0:11.68) (0:11.10) (0:11.59)

8 1 HILAL 4 65.6 0:11.15 1:11.26 [8] 0:57.61 [5] 0:46.29 [7] 0:34.58 [8] 0:23.00 [8] 0:11.85 [8] 1.4L 0:34.58 +2

Ryan Maloney 1000m 400m (0:13.65) (0:11.32) (0:11.71) (0:11.58) (0:11.15) (0:11.85)

9 12 IRISH SONGS 13 66.1 0:11.00 1:11.28 [9] 0:56.99 [18] 0:45.81 [15] 0:34.29 [13] 0:22.83 [12] 0:11.83 [9] 1.5L 0:34.29 +0

Samantha Collett 400m 400m (0:14.29) (0:11.18) (0:11.52) (0:11.46) (0:11.00) (0:11.83)

10 7 UCALLEDIT 1 66.2 0:11.13 1:11.30 [10] 0:57.52 [7] 0:46.39 [6] 0:34.78 [6] 0:23.30 [5] 0:12.04 [5] 1.6L 0:34.78 +0

Andrew Mallyon 1000m 1000m (0:13.78) (0:11.13) (0:11.61) (0:11.48) (0:11.26) (0:12.04)

Scratched: Bandipur (#8), Axe (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 20/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 8: AUSTRALIAN TURF CLUB TROPHY - 1200m

06 May 2023 - 17:39

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1000m 800m 600m 400m 200m Last 600m

Field Times 1:10.96
(0:13.32)

0:57.64
(0:11.04)

0:46.60
(0:11.60)

0:35.00
(0:11.63)

0:23.37
(0:11.32)

0:12.05
(0:12.05)

0:35.00

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 13 BRIGANTINE 18 67.4 0:10.89 1:11.31 [11] 0:57.18 [15] 0:45.80 [16] 0:34.08 [16] 0:22.66 [15] 0:11.77 [13] 1.7L 0:34.08 +9

James McDonald 400m 400m (0:14.13) (0:11.38) (0:11.72) (0:11.42) (0:10.89) (0:11.77)

12 4 RANGES 10 67.0 0:11.12 1:11.37 [12] 0:57.69 [6] 0:46.57 [5] 0:34.94 [4] 0:23.39 [4] 0:12.06 [7] 1.9L 0:34.94 +7

Tom Sherry 1000m 1000m (0:13.68) (0:11.12) (0:11.63) (0:11.55) (0:11.33) (0:12.06)

13 18 INDISPENSABLE 9 66.5 0:11.02 1:11.42 [13] 0:57.38 [14] 0:46.04 [14] 0:34.36 [15] 0:22.84 [16] 0:11.82 [15] 2.1L 0:34.36 +6

Nikita Beriman 1000m 400m (0:14.04) (0:11.34) (0:11.68) (0:11.52) (0:11.02) (0:11.82)

14 16 ME ME LAGARDE 2 65.8 0:11.03 1:11.53 [14] 0:57.63 [11] 0:46.29 [12] 0:34.65 [12] 0:23.04 [13] 0:12.01 [11] 2.6L 0:34.65 +2

Jim Byrne 1000m 400m (0:13.90) (0:11.34) (0:11.64) (0:11.61) (0:11.03) (0:12.01)

15 20 SIR WARWICK 16 66.3 0:11.12 1:11.69 [15] 0:57.48 [16] 0:46.14 [17] 0:34.53 [17] 0:23.11 [17] 0:11.99 [16] 3.4L 0:34.53 +3

Jaden Lloyd Overall 400m (0:14.21) (0:11.34) (0:11.61) (0:11.42) (0:11.12) (0:11.99)

16 3 VINCO 17 65.4 0:11.15 1:11.74 [16] 0:57.50 [17] 0:46.04 [18] 0:34.30 [18] 0:23.00 [18] 0:11.85 [18] 3.6L 0:34.30 +5

Ben Thompson 400m 400m (0:14.24) (0:11.46) (0:11.74) (0:11.30) (0:11.15) (0:11.85)

17 9 LAST CHANCE 5 67.6 0:11.22 1:11.84 [17] 0:58.04 [9] 0:46.82 [9] 0:35.29 [7] 0:23.62 [9] 0:12.26 [14] 4.1L 0:35.29 +4

Brodie Loy 1000m 1000m (0:13.80) (0:11.22) (0:11.53) (0:11.67) (0:11.36) (0:12.26)

18 14 JUAN DIVA 14 65.2 0:11.32 1:12.03 [18] 0:58.07 [12] 0:46.71 [13] 0:35.01 [14] 0:23.50 [14] 0:12.18 [17] 5.1L 0:35.01 +8

Boris Thornton 1000m 400m (0:13.96) (0:11.36) (0:11.70) (0:11.51) (0:11.32) (0:12.18)

Scratched: Bandipur (#8), Axe (#11)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 21/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MEN MATTER RACEDAY 29 JULY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1600m

06 May 2023 - 18:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.32
(0:13.30)

1:24.02
(0:11.29)

1:12.73
(0:11.94)

1:00.79
(0:12.52)

0:48.27
(0:12.68)

0:35.59
(0:12.13)

0:23.46
(0:11.46)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ALBURQ 7 66.0 0:11.22 1:37.32 [1] 1:23.26 [8] 1:11.80 [8] 0:59.73 [7] 0:47.33 [7] 0:34.86 [7] 0:23.21 [5] 0:34.86

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:14.06) (0:11.46) (0:12.07) (0:12.40) (0:12.47) (0:11.65) (0:11.22)

2 10 BLACKLOG 10 65.8 0:11.27 1:37.33 [2] 1:23.14 [9] 1:11.45 [10] 0:59.29 [10] 0:47.01 [9] 0:34.51 [9] 0:22.98 [7] 0:34.51 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:14.19) (0:11.69) (0:12.16) (0:12.28) (0:12.50) (0:11.53) (0:11.27)

3 7 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 14 68.0 0:11.29 1:37.40 [3] 1:24.10 [1] 1:12.81 [1] 1:00.87 [1] 0:48.35 [1] 0:35.67 [1] 0:23.54 [1] 0:35.67 +6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:13.30) (0:11.29) (0:11.94) (0:12.52) (0:12.68) (0:12.13) (0:11.46)

4 9 WAIRERE FALLS 16 65.6 0:11.20 1:37.42 [4] 1:23.16 [10] 1:11.60 [9] 0:59.46 [9] 0:47.04 [10] 0:34.59 [10] 0:22.91 [11] 0:34.59 +6

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:14.26) (0:11.56) (0:12.14) (0:12.42) (0:12.45) (0:11.68) (0:11.20)

5 12 DRIVE A DEEL 3 67.0 0:11.35 1:37.48 [5] 1:23.99 [3] 1:12.47 [4] 1:00.47 [4] 0:48.02 [4] 0:35.42 [4] 0:23.40 [4] 0:35.42 +8

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:13.49) (0:11.52) (0:12.00) (0:12.45) (0:12.60) (0:12.02) (0:11.35)

6 16 HILLCREST AVENUE 1 66.1 0:11.36 1:37.53 [6] 1:23.94 [5] 1:12.58 [3] 1:00.60 [3] 0:48.14 [3] 0:35.50 [3] 0:23.52 [2] 0:35.50 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:13.59) (0:11.36) (0:11.98) (0:12.46) (0:12.64) (0:11.98) (0:11.37)

7 11 WITHOUT REVENGE 8 67.6 0:11.35 1:37.58 [7] 1:24.11 [2] 1:12.76 [2] 1:00.76 [2] 0:48.32 [2] 0:35.69 [2] 0:23.58 [3] 0:35.69 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:13.47) (0:11.35) (0:12.00) (0:12.44) (0:12.63) (0:12.11) (0:11.39)

8 3 AUSSIE NUGGET 5 67.3 0:11.29 1:37.61 [8] 1:23.21 [11] 1:11.58 [11] 0:59.42 [11] 0:47.09 [11] 0:34.76 [11] 0:23.15 [10] 0:34.76 +4

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:14.40) (0:11.63) (0:12.16) (0:12.33) (0:12.33) (0:11.61) (0:11.29)

9 14 ATLANTIC EAGLE 4 64.8 0:11.28 1:37.65 [9] 1:23.83 [7] 1:12.24 [7] 1:00.01 [8] 0:47.53 [8] 0:35.07 [8] 0:23.34 [8] 0:35.07 +5

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:13.82) (0:11.59) (0:12.23) (0:12.48) (0:12.46) (0:11.73) (0:11.28)

10 13 RATHLIN 2 64.9 0:11.38 1:37.92 [10] 1:24.26 [6] 1:12.69 [6] 1:00.65 [5] 0:48.19 [5] 0:35.59 [6] 0:23.72 [6] 0:35.59 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 400m (0:13.66) (0:11.57) (0:12.04) (0:12.46) (0:12.60) (0:11.87) (0:11.38)

Scratched: Hasabro (#1), Indispensable (#2), Rousseau (#4), Trevelyan (#6), The Drover (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 22/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MEN MATTER RACEDAY 29 JULY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1600m

06 May 2023 - 18:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section Overall 1400m 1200m 1000m 800m 600m 400m Last 600m

Field Times 1:37.32
(0:13.30)

1:24.02
(0:11.29)

1:12.73
(0:11.94)

1:00.79
(0:12.52)

0:48.27
(0:12.68)

0:35.59
(0:12.13)

0:23.46
(0:11.46)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 OPACITY 17 67.1 0:11.46 1:38.37 [11] 1:24.82 [4] 1:13.21 [5] 1:01.08 [6] 0:48.68 [6] 0:36.11 [5] 0:24.10 [9] 0:36.11 +10

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:13.55) (0:11.61) (0:12.13) (0:12.40) (0:12.57) (0:12.01) (0:11.46)

12 17 GULF OF SAROS 11 64.7 0:11.48 1:38.54 [12] 1:24.12 [12] 1:12.50 [12] 1:00.34 [12] 0:47.98 [12] 0:35.50 [12] 0:23.74 [12] 0:35.50 +9

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:14.42) (0:11.62) (0:12.16) (0:12.36) (0:12.48) (0:11.76) (0:11.48)

Scratched: Hasabro (#1), Indispensable (#2), Rousseau (#4), Trevelyan (#6), The Drover (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 23/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MEN MATTER RACEDAY 29 JULY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1600m

06 May 2023 - 18:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

1 5 ALBURQ 7 66.0 0:11.22 0:11.99 [1] 1:37.32 0:34.86

Boris Thornton 400m 400m (0:11.99)

2 10 BLACKLOG 10 65.8 0:11.27 0:11.71 [6] 0.1L 0:34.51 -1

Marnu Potgieter Overall 400m (0:11.71)

3 7 MISSISSIPPI PRINCE 14 68.0 0:11.29 0:12.08 [3] 0.4L 0:35.67 +6

Mark Du Plessis Overall 1400m (0:12.08)

4 9 WAIRERE FALLS 16 65.6 0:11.20 0:11.71 [9] 0.5L 0:34.59 +6

Nash Rawiller 400m 400m (0:11.71)

5 12 DRIVE A DEEL 3 67.0 0:11.35 0:12.05 [5] 0.7L 0:35.42 +8

Ben Thompson Overall 400m (0:12.05)

6 16 HILLCREST AVENUE 1 66.1 0:11.36 0:12.15 [2] 0.9L 0:35.50 +4

Taylor Marshall 1400m 1400m (0:12.15)

7 11 WITHOUT REVENGE 8 67.6 0:11.35 0:12.19 [4] 1.1L 0:35.69 +6

Damien Thornton Overall 1400m (0:12.19)

8 3 AUSSIE NUGGET 5 67.3 0:11.29 0:11.86 [10] 1.2L 0:34.76 +4

Angela Jones Overall 400m (0:11.86)

9 14 ATLANTIC EAGLE 4 64.8 0:11.28 0:12.06 [8] 1.4L 0:35.07 +5

Tim Clark 400m 400m (0:12.06)

10 13 RATHLIN 2 64.9 0:11.38 0:12.34 [7] 2.9L 0:35.59 +1

Jaden Lloyd 1400m 400m (0:12.34)

Scratched: Hasabro (#1), Indispensable (#2), Rousseau (#4), Trevelyan (#6), The Drover (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 24/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by



 Sunshine Coast QLD  Professional

Race 9: MEN MATTER RACEDAY 29 JULY BENCHMARK 85 Handicap -
1600m

06 May 2023 - 18:10

Track Rating: Good 4, Weather: Fine, Rail Position: True

Section 200m Last 600m

Field Times 0:12.00
(0:12.00)

0:35.59

Rank TAB Horse/Jockey Barrier Top Speed
[km/h]

Fastest
 Section

Margin Distance
Travelled [m]

11 8 OPACITY 17 67.1 0:11.46 0:12.64 [11] 5.4L 0:36.11 +10

Andrew Mallyon 1400m 400m (0:12.64)

12 17 GULF OF SAROS 11 64.7 0:11.48 0:12.26 [12] 6.2L 0:35.50 +9

Samantha Collett 600m 400m (0:12.26)

Scratched: Hasabro (#1), Indispensable (#2), Rousseau (#4), Trevelyan (#6), The Drover (#15)

Report Created:  Sat 6 May 2023  18:40 GMT+10 (Note: Timing is based on position data) Page 25/25

[ ] Ranking at each section and finish SCN Saddle cloth number

-:--.-- No data available at this section DNF Did not finish

NA No data available DNT Did not track

data processed by


